1122-1

1122-2

1122-3

1122-4

1122-5

1122-6

1122-7

1122-8

1122-9

AGENDA
REGULAR SESSION
NOVEMBER 22, 2011
7:00 P.M.
INVOCATION

PLEDGE OF ALLEGIANCE TO THE FLAG
ROLL CALL

Commissioners Minutes For October 25, 2011 Regular Session &
November 7, 2011 Called Session

Notary Public Applications

Finance Report

Trustee Report

Appointment: Standing Committees

Resolution: Budget Amendments, County General Fund
Resolution: Budget Amendments, School Department

Resolution: To Declare Highway Equipment and Highway Vehicles as
Surplus Property

Resolution: To Declare Sheriff’s Dept. Vehicles as Surplus Property

NEW BUSINESS

REAPPORTIONMENT



