## AGENDA REGULAR SESSION NOVEMBER 22, 2011 7:00 P.M.

## INVOCATION PLEDGE OF ALLEGIANCE TO THE FLAG ROLL CALL

1122-1	Commissioners Minutes For October 25, 2011 Regular Session & November 7, 2011 Called Session
1122-2	Notary Public Applications
1122-3	Finance Report
1122-4	Trustee Report
1122-5	Appointment: Standing Committees
1122-6	Resolution: Budget Amendments, County General Fund
1122-7	Resolution: Budget Amendments, School Department
1122-8	Resolution: To Declare Highway Equipment and Highway Vehicles as Surplus Property
1122-9	Resolution: To Declare Sheriff's Dept. Vehicles as Surplus Property
	NEW BUSINESS
	REAPPORTIONMENT